Version

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

202000

Campus

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Patagonia

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Post.

Programa

Espec

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

Espec.

. Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Méd.Ped

Materia

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

PEMP

Nimero

Nombre Curso

Pediatria Il

Pediatria Il

Pediatria Il

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria Il

Pediatria lll

Pediatria Ill

Pediatria lll

Pediatria Il

Pediatria Il

Pediatria Il

NRC

Seccion

Cupos

Sala



Fecha Inicio

27-12-2021

10-01-2022

21-02-22

21-03-2022

18-04-2022

27-06-2022

25-07-2022

19-09-2022

17-10-2022

14-11-2022

12-12-2022

Fecha Término

09-01-2022

20-02-2022

20-03-2022

17-04-2022

26-06-2022

24-07-2022

18-09-2022

16-10-2022

13-11-2022

11-12-2022

08-01-2023

Rut Nombre completo

Dr Benjamin Solar

Dra Marcela Galindo

Dr Guillermo Lépez

Dra Marietta Oyanader

Dra Raquel Lipchak

Dres Ifiguez-M Villarroel

Dra Gloria Sanchez

Dra Beatriz Ormeiio

Dra Ximena Hidalgo

Dea Carola Goecke

Observacion

Genética

Uti Pediatria

Vacaciones

Anestesia

UPCP

Neurologia

Broncopulmonar

Nutricidn

Fisiatria

Gastro

Endocrino

Total

Semanas

2

10

52 semanas

Horas OCS sem

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



